
OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet   
Convention 
Northeastern District, Quartet Finals, Lake Placid, New York, October 26, 2002 
Contest Legend: 1=Northeastern District District Quartet (2 Rounds), 2=Northeastern District Most Improved Quartet (2 Rounds) 
Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1 Prelude Sentimental Gentleman From Georgia 205 210 210 1233 1262 2495 69.3 
    (1) Way You Look Tonight 196 202 210 
 2 South Side It's Only A Paper Moon 200 220 218 1276 1175 2451 68.1 
    (1) Flying Sinatra (Medley) 206 219 213 
 3 Tonal Eclipse Each Time I Fall In Love 200 201 207 1207 1182 2389 66.4 
    (1) Our Love Is Here To Stay 194 203 202 
 4 Breakaway Nightingale Sang In Berkeley Square 191 198 201 1194 1166 2360 65.6 
    (1) I Found A Million Dollar Baby 195 205 204 
 5 Saratoga Sound Am I Wasting My Time 198 197 192 1175 1133 2308 64.1 
    (1) South Rampart Street Parade 197 201 190 
 6 Swing Shift I'm Beginning To See The Light 182 192 181 1108 1196 2304 64.0 
    (1,2) Lulu's Back In Town/Don't Bring Lulu Medley 185 189 179 
 7 Sound Wave Tin Roof Blues 186 190 203 1149 1119 2268 63.0 
    (1) I Found A Million Dollar Baby 182 193 195 
 8 Melodies & Memories When You And I Were Young Maggie 189 189 192 1139 1103 2242 62.3 
    (1) I've Been Working On The Railroad 189 195 185 
 9 Exchange Street Mistakes 188 180 185 1108 1086 2194 60.9 
    (1) I Didn't Want To Fall 184 185 186 
 10 Top Drawer Four Jazz Came Up The River From New Orleans 179 168 174 1049 1104 2153 59.8 
    (1) Let's Get Away From It All 177 173 178 
Semi-Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 1 Prelude I Love To Hear That Old Barbershop Style 211 210 215 1262 70.1 
    (1) Wait Till The Sun Shines Nellie 208 204 214 
 2 Swing Shift Georgia On My Mind 199 198 201 1196 66.4 
    (1,2) Sweet Georgia Brown 196 201 201 
 3 Tonal Eclipse When My Baby Smiles At Me 198 201 196 1182 65.7 
    (1) You Make Me Feel So Young 195 196 196 
 4 South Side After You've Gone 191 196 206 1175 65.3 
    (1) Moment I Saw Your Eyes 185 195 202 
 5 Breakaway I Got Rhythm 200 194 196 1166 64.8 
    (1) Each Time I Fall In Love 197 184 195 
 7 Saratoga Sound Beautiful Dreamer 180 194 185 1133 62.9 
    (1) I Got Rhythm 183 206 185 
 8 Sound Wave Ain't Misbehavin 172 188 190 1119 62.2 
    (1) Sleepy Time Gal 178 197 194 
 9 Top Drawer Four When You're Smiling/Sunny Side Up (Medley) 188 180 187 1104 61.3 
    (1,3) When Uncle Joe Plays A Rag On His Banjo 183 180 186 
 10 Melodies & Memories I Wanna Go Back To The Good Old Days 186 190 182 1103 61.3 
    (1) You Gotta Have Heart 183 185 177 
 11 Exchange Street Just An Old Time Love Song 182 190 170 1086 60.3 
    (1) So Long, Mother 185 190 169 

Prelude is the District Quartet Champion. 

Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation Singing 
Rob Arnold - ONT Tom Gentry - JAD Jim Coates - JAD Dale Comer - CSD 
Ed Burket - MAD Rob Mance - NED John Coffin - RMD Ed Fritzen Jr - PIO 
 Kirk Young - SUN Lance Heilmann - CSD Thom Hine - DIX 



OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet   
Convention 
Northeastern District, Quartet Semi-Finals, Lake Placid, New York, October 25, 2002 
Contest Legend: 1=Northeastern District District Quartet (2 Rounds), 2=Northeastern District Most Improved Quartet (2 Rounds) 
Semi-Finals Song MUS PRS SNG Subt Prev Total Avg 
 12 Seems Like Old Tymes When The Red Red Robin Comes Bob Bob  173 189 176 1069 59.4 
    (1) If You Were The Only Girl In The World 171 186 174 
 13 Lake Effect Harmony When You And I Were Young Maggie 175 189 178 1056 58.7 
    (1) My Fraternity Pin 157 180 177 
 14 High Voltage On A Slow Boat To China 170 187 167 1040 57.8 
    (1) Old St. Louie 165 183 168 
 15 Smilin' Through Dear Hearts And Gentle People 176 167 171 1037 57.6 
    (1,2) Ain't Misbehavin 178 168 177 
 16 SEEYA! I Wanna Go Back To The Good Old Days 182 170 175 1035 57.5 
    (1) Takin' A Chance On Love 175 163 170 
 17 Imagination I'm Beginning To See The Light 167 173 181 1033 57.4 
    (1) Smilin' Through 160 168 184 
 18 BBLT When My Sugar Walks Down The Street 179 162 171 1016 56.4 
    (1,2) Tomorrow I'll Tell You I Love You 175 160 169 
 19 Main Street I Can't Give You Anything But Love 158 179 152 988 54.9 
    (1) Bill Bailey, Won't You Please Come Home? 158 186 155 
 24 Chordiality You Keep Coming Back Like A Song 140 142 147 865 48.1 
    (1) From The First Hello (To The Last Goodbye) 139 148 149 

Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation Singing 
Rob Arnold - ONT Tom Gentry - JAD Jim Coates - JAD Dale Comer - CSD 
Ed Burket - MAD Rob Mance - NED John Coffin - RMD Ed Fritzen Jr - PIO 
 Kirk Young - SUN Lance Heilmann - CSD Thom Hine - DIX 
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